÷				CEIVED	s at 1:53	3 pm, Jun 09, 2022				
EJBLAS E			PURCHASE ORDER GUAM POWER AUTHORITY ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESEDÅT GUÅHAN P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 96932				THIS PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER NO: 30600 OP MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES. PACKING SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.			
CIF DEDEDO WAREHOUSE			TELEPHONE: (671) 648-3054/5 FAX: (671) 648-3165				PO DATE 3/22/2022	J	OB ORDER NO./OBJ 59900.154100	
VENDOR	POLYPHASE SYSTEM IN P.O. Box 21146 GMF, Guam 96921 TEL: 671 633-2009/888-0 FAX: 671 633-5585	P DEDEDO WA DEDEDO, GU BEFORE DEL			ER AUTHORITY REHOUSE JAM 96929 CALL					
A	EMAIL: camille@polyphas		CONTRACT NO.	TIME	FOR	DELIVERY		PATION	DISCOUNT TERMS:	
	3109 GPA-0	21-22	C-021-22	09/22/2022			COMPLETION/EXPIRATION			
	DESCRIPTION / S	JPPLIER ITEM	QUAN	ΤΙΤΥ	UNI	T UNIT PR	ICE AMO	UNT	DOCUMENT NUMBER	
<ul> <li>TRANSFORMER, POLE MTD, 37.5 KVA</li> <li>3 FA \$3,250.6700 \$9,752.01</li> <li>36047 OR</li> <li>322/2022</li> <li>322/2022</li> <li>30047 OR</li> <li>322/2022</li> <li>322/2022</li> <li>30047 OR</li> <li>322/2022</li> <li>322/2022</li> <li>322/2022</li> <li>30047 OR</li> <li>3004 OR</li> <li>310 is precification Class 15 kV, BIL 95 kV, Primary</li> <li>voltage 13.8 kV, Secondary Voltage 240/480 V. without</li> <li>ad invoices</li> <li>b. Altrin requirements and specification E-012, Revision 10, Section 6.3.</li> <li>MARKING REQUIREMENTS:</li> <li>D.1 Stencil 1" GPA Index No./Purchase Order No./Bid No./Serial</li> <li>No. and Date of MFG. (DO NOT OBLITERATE MFG LABEL).</li> <li>D.2 Manufacturer Serial No. shall be shown in all delivery receipts and invoices.</li> <li>D.3 All Transformers shall have a weather resistant decal certifying NON-PCB.</li> <li>D.4 Vendors are to provide a user's manu</li></ul>									3/22/2022	
SEN PO PA	INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDOR:         SEND CERTIFIED ORIGINAL AND THREE (3) COPIES OF INVOICE TO GUAM POWER AUTHORITY, PO BOX 2977 HAGATNA, GUAM 96932         TOTAL         YOUR TOTAL COST EXCEEDS THIS TOTAL         PAYMENT UPON RECEIPT OF MERCHANDISE IN GNAM IN GOOD CONDITION         ACKNOWLEDGED BY:         DATE:         SIGNATURE OF VENDOR RETURN TO PROCUREMENT DIVISION MA FACSIMILE AT (671) 648-3165									

EJBLAS E		CAAL TO STATE	<b>PURCHASE ORDER</b> GUAM POWER AUTHORITY ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESEDÅT GUÅHAN P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 96932			THIS PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER NO: 30600 OP MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES PACKING SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.				
				TELEPHONE: (671) 648-3054/5 FAX: (671) 648-3165			PO DATE		JOB ORDER NO./OBJ	
CIF DEDEDO WAREHOUSE							3/22/2022		59900.154100	
V POLYPHASE SYSTEM INC. P.O. Box 21146 GMF, Guam 96921 D TEL: 671 6332009/8880907 FAX: 671 6335585 EMAIL: camille@polyphase-guam.com			I DEDEDO WA P DEDEDO, GU BEFORE DEL			ER AUTHORITY REHOUSE JAM 96929 CALL				
		INVITATIC		CONTRACT NO.	TIM	E FO	R DELIVERY	TIME OF COMPLETION/EX	PIRATION	DISCOUNT TERMS:
	3109	GPA-02	1-22	C-021-22	16 We	Weeks After Approved Drawings by GPA			PA	
	DE	SCRIPTION / SUI	PPLIER ITEM	QUAN	TITY	UN	IT UNIT PR	RICE AM	OUNT	DOCUMENT NUMBER
bi do ap to MAI PL EX RE 5 by Th wh Ch de An el is	<ul> <li>transformers that are 750 kVA or larger.</li> <li>D. 7 Transformers shall meet all U.S. Department of Energy requirements.</li> <li>D.8 Transformer shall be individually palletized. One (1) Unit per pallet</li> <li>Reasonable delivery extension requests for this specific bid will be duly considered with supporting manufacturer documentation however, such requests are not guaranteed approval due to the critical and urgent need of the materials to support the Guam Power Authority's needs.</li> <li>MANUFACTURED / BRAND NAME: DongMi Electric Ind. Co., LTD PLACE OF ORIGIN: Republic of Korea EXPORT ABROAD: Asia</li> <li>RESTRICTION AGAINST SEX OFFENDERS:</li> <li>S GCA Section 5253, enacted by P.L 28-24 and amended by P.L. 28-98:</li> <li>The service provider warrants that no person in its employment who has been convicted of an offense under the provisions of Chapter 25 of Title 9 of the Guam Code Annotated, or of an offense defined in Article 2 of Chapter 26 of Title 9 of the Guam Code Annotated, or who has been convicted of an offense with the same elements as heretofore defined in any other jurisdiction, or who is listed on the Sex Offender Registry shall provide services on behalf of the service provider while on government of Guam property,</li> </ul>									
	INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDOR:									
SEND CERTIFIED ORIGINAL AND THREE (3) COPIES OF INVOICE TO GUA PO BOX 2977 HAGATNA, GUAM 96932						UIIU		DTAL		OUR TOTAL COST CEEDS THIS TOTAL
	ACKNOWLEDGED BY:DATE: 0(2 0 - 22) SIGNATURE OF VENDOR RETURN TO PROCUREMENT DIVISION /IA FACSIMILE AT (671) 648-3165									

4

.

EJBLAS COPY CIF DEDEDO WAREHOUSE				GUAM POW ATURIDÅT ILEK P.O. Hagatna TELEPHON FAX: (6				RAUTHORITY		
N         GMF, Guam 96921           D         TEL: 671 633-2009/888-0907           R         FAX: 671 633-5585           EMAIL: camille@polyphase-g           AUTHORITY         INVITATION				CONTRACT NO. TIME FO		DEDEDO, GU BEFORE DEL	JAM 96929 CALL IVERY :(671)635-2073			
	3109	GPA-02		C-021-22	0	9/2	2/2022 After Approved	COMPLETION/E		
	DE	SCRIPTION / SUF	PLIER ITEM	QUAN		UN	and the second and a second second second	And the State of State of State	OUNT	DOCUMENT NUMBER
<pre>the service provider is providing services on government property and is convicted subsequent to an award of a contract, then the service provider warrants that it will notify the Government of the conviction within twenty-four (24) hours of the conviction, and will remove immediately such convicted person from providing services on government property. If the service provider is found to be in violation of any of the provisions of this paragraph, then the Government will give notice to the service provider to take corrective action. The service provider shall take corrective action within twenty-four (24) hours of notice from the Government, and the service provider shall notify the Government when action has been taken. If the service provider fails to take corrective steps within twenty-four (24) hours of notice from the Government, then the Government in its sole discretion may suspend temporarily any contract for services until corrective action has been taken.</pre>										
INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDOR: OO NOT FILL THIS ORD										
PO	BOX 2977 HAGA	TNA, GUAM 96932					TAL		OUR TOTAL COST EEDS THIS TOTAL	
	ACKNOWLEDGED BY: BIGNATURE OF VENCOR RETURN TO PROCUREMENT DIVISION VID FACSIMILE AT (671) 648-3165 BEATRICE P. LIMITACO AGMA Date Delegated Authority									

•

ł.

EJBLAS EAS		GAA	PURCHASE ORDER GUAM POWER AUTHORITY ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESEDÅT GUÅHAN P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 96932			N MUST AP PACKING	ORDER NUMBER <b>00 OP</b> N ALL INVOICES. PACKAGES, B/L, DENCE, ETC.			
				TELEPHONE: (671) 648-3054/5 FAX: (671) 648-3165			PO DATE	JOB ORDER NO./OBJ		
CIF DEDEDO WAREHOUSE							3/22/2022	59900.154100		
V POLYPHASE SYSTEM INC. P.O. Box 21146 N GMF, Guam 96921 D TEL: 671 633-2009/888-0907 FAX: 671 633-5585 EMAIL: camille@polyphase-guam.com			I DEDEDO WA P DEDEDO, GU BEFORE DEL T TELEPHONE O Transformer			ER AUTHORITY NREHOUSE JAM 96929 CALL LIVERY ::(671)635-2073				
	UTHORITY 3109	INVITATIO GPA-02		CONTRACT NO. C-021-22	2/2022	TIME OF COMPLETION/EXPIRATION DISCOUNT TERMS: Drawings by GPA				
	5105	017-02		0-021-22	To weeks	Alter Approved	Drawings by GFF	<u>`</u>		
	DE	SCRIPTION / SUI	PPLIER ITEM	QUAN	TITY UN	IT UNIT PR	RICE AMOU	JNT	DOCUMENT NUMBER	
fo		ANATE MANN		04/14/2022 AN Date						
						Page	4 of 4			
	TRUCTIONS TO						752.04			
SEI PO	ND CERTIFIED O BOX 2977 HAGA	RIGINAL AND THR TNA, GUAM 96932		INVOICE TO GUAM POWER AUTHORITY,			752.01 << TAL	IF YOUR TOTAL COST		
	ACKNOWLEDGED BY: BIONATURE OF VENDOR RETURN TO PROCUREMENT DIVISION / IA FACSIMILE AT (671) 648-3165 BEATRICE P. LIMTIACO AGMA Delegated Authority								/15/2022 Date	